ID NO
297928
303707
304510
304699
313382
313522
313558
314317
314610
314754
315032
317324
318041
323231
325851
326240
326261
326708
326804
326887
328131
328383
328453
328665
329237
330082
330437
330516
332132
332340
332374
334069
334158
334692
336179
337901
338188
338794
339279
339392
339473
340692

AHS Orchestra 2018-2019 Placements

INST
Cello
Cello
Bass
Cello
Violin
Violin
Viola
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
TBD
Cello
Violin
Cello
Cello
Violin
Cello
Bass
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Violin
Violin
Viola
Cello
TBD
TBD
Violin
Bass
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Viola
Violin

GROUP
Concert 2
Philharmonic
Philharmonic
Philharmonic
Philharmonic
Symphony
Symphony
Sinfonia
Symphony
Symphony
Philharmonic
Sinfonia
Philharmonic
Concert 2
Symphony
Philharmonic
Chamber
Philharmonic
Symphony
Philharmonic
Sinfonia
Symphony
Sinfonia
Symphony
Symphony
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Chamber
Chamber
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Symphony
Symphony
Philharmonic
Sinfonia
Concert 2
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ID NO
341000
341336
341385
341556
341580
341859
342050
342901
342934
343158
343326
344112
344115
344129
344229
344350
344465
344523
344645
344805
344921
346874
347205
347244
347332
348663
348942
349158
351721
352490
352496
352515
352676
352722
352909
352930
353677
353680
353688
353740
354370
354448

AHS Orchestra 2018-2019 Placements

INST
TBD
Violin
Bass
Violin
Violin
Cello
Violin
Violin
Viola
Cello
Violin
Cello
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Bass
Viola
Violin
Violin
TBD
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Violin
Viola
Viola
Cello
Cello
Cello
Violin
Cello
Violin
Viola
Violin
Bass
Viola
Cello
Violin
Violin
Cello

GROUP
Chamber
Concert 2
Philharmonic
Sinfonia
Philharmonic
Symphony
Philharmonic
Sinfonia
Philharmonic
Concert 2
Concert 3
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Concert 3
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Sinfonia
Philharmonic
Philharmonic
Sinfonia
Chamber
Sinfonia
Philharmonic
Symphony
Sinfonia
Philharmonic
Concert 2
Sinfonia
Philharmonic
Symphony
Philharmonic
Philharmonic
Concert 2
Symphony
Symphony
Philharmonic
Symphony
Symphony
Concert 3
Concert 3
Philharmonic
Concert 2
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ID NO
354875
354953
355066
355149
355191
355552
355585
355592
355913
356128
356274
356634
357068
357267
357463
357482
357494
357900
358275
358476
359065
359178
359256
359318
360226
361829
364127
364439
365428
365488
365946
366022
366101
366357
366416
366449
367138
367140
369182
369338
370999
371080

AHS Orchestra 2018-2019 Placements

INST
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Violin
Violin
Viola
Violin
Violin
Violin
TBD
Cello
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Bass
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Cello
Violin
Cello
Violin
Cello
Violin
Violin
Viola
Violin
Viola
Cello
Viola
Violin
Viola

GROUP
Concert 3
Symphony

Sinfonia

Sinfonia
Concert 3
Concert 3
Concert 3

Sinfonia
Concert 2
Concert 2
Chamber
Symphony
Concert 3
Concert 3
Concert 2
Concert 3
Concert 2

Philharmonic
Concert 3

Sinfonia
Concert 2
Concert 2
Concert 2
Symphony

Sinfonia
Concert 2

Philharmonic
Symphony
Concert 3
Concert 2
Symphony
Concert 2
Concert 3
Concert 3
Concert 2
Concert 3
Concert 3
Concert 3
Concert 3

Sinfonia

Philharmonic
Concert 3
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ID NO
371704
372006
372521
372539
372879
373799
374608
377016
390356
401247
404130
406326
409805
412464
413580
414008
417069
418768
418778
422175
426047
427749
430232
432240
432490
432749
439268
443584
453026
457779
458470
458515
464280
466026
471210
475347
476983
482366
482438
482997
483901
485726

AHS Orchestra 2018-2019 Placements

INST
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Cello
Cello
Violin
Cello
Cello
Viola
Viola
Viola
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Viola
Violin
Violin
Bass
Violin
Violin
Viola
Violin
Viola
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
TBD
Cello
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin

GROUP
Concert 2
Concert 3
Concert 3
Concert 3
Concert 2
Chamber

Philharmonic
Concert 2
Symphony

Philharmonic
Concert 2
Concert 2
Concert 2
Concert 3
Concert 2

Sinfonia

Sinfonia

Philharmonic
Symphony
Symphony

Philharmonic

Sinfonia

Philharmonic

Sinfonia

Sinfonia
Concert 3
Concert 2
Symphony

Philharmonic
Concert 3
Concert 3

Philharmonic
Concert 2

Philharmonic

Sinfonia
Chamber

Sinfonia

Philharmonic
Concert 2
Philharmonic
Philharmonic
Concert 2
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AHS Orchestra 2018-2019 Placements

ID NO INST GROUP PRD
494658 Cello Chamber 1
497369 Viola Chamber

501602 Violin Symphony 7



