ID NO	INST	GROUP	PRD
297928	Cello	Concert 2	2
303707	Cello	Philharmonic	8
304510	Bass	Philharmonic	8
304699	Cello	Philharmonic	8
313382	Violin	Philharmonic	8
313522	Violin	Symphony	7
313558	Viola	Symphony	7
314317	Violin	Sinfonia	9
314610	Violin	Symphony	7
314754	Violin	Symphony	7
315032	Violin	Philharmonic	8
317324	Violin	Sinfonia	9
318041	Violin	Philharmonic	8
323231	Violin	Concert 2	2
325851	Violin	Symphony	7
326240	Cello	Philharmonic	8
326261	TBD	Chamber	1
326708	Cello	Philharmonic	8
326804	Violin	Symphony	7
326887	Cello	Philharmonic	8
328131	Cello	Sinfonia	9
328383	Violin	Symphony	7
328453	Cello	Sinfonia	9
328665	Bass	Symphony	7
329237	Violin	Symphony	7
330082	Violin	Sinfonia	9
330437	Violin	Sinfonia	9
330516	Cello	Sinfonia	9
332132	Violin	Sinfonia	9
332340	Violin	Sinfonia	9
332374	Viola	Sinfonia	9
334069	Cello	Sinfonia	9
334158	TBD	Chamber	1
334692	TBD	Chamber	1
336179	Violin	Sinfonia	9
337901	Bass	Sinfonia	9
338188	Violin	Sinfonia	9
338794	Violin	Symphony	7
339279	Violin	Symphony	7
339392	Viola	Philharmonic	8
339473	Viola	Sinfonia	9
340692	Violin	Concert 2	2

ID NO	INST	GROUP	PRD
341000	TBD	Chamber	1
341336	Violin	Concert 2	2
341385	Bass	Philharmonic	8
341556	Violin	Sinfonia	9
341580	Violin	Philharmonic	8
341859	Cello	Symphony	7
342050	Violin	Philharmonic	8
342901	Violin	Sinfonia	9
342934	Viola	Philharmonic	8
343158	Cello	Concert 2	2
343326	Violin	Concert 3	3
344112	Cello	Sinfonia	9
344115	Violin	Sinfonia	9
344129	Violin	Concert 3	3
344229	Violin	Sinfonia	9
344350	Viola	Sinfonia	9
344465	Bass	Sinfonia	9
344523	Viola	Philharmonic	8
344645	Violin	Philharmonic	8
344805	Violin	Sinfonia	9
344921	TBD	Chamber	1
346874	Violin	Sinfonia	9
347205	Violin	Philharmonic	8
347244	Violin	Symphony	7
347332	Cello	Sinfonia	9
348663	Violin	Philharmonic	8
348942	Viola	Concert 2	2
349158	Viola	Sinfonia	9
351721	Cello	Philharmonic	8
352490	Cello	Symphony	7
352496	Cello	Philharmonic	8
352515	Violin	Philharmonic	8
352676	Cello	Concert 2	2
352722	Violin	Symphony	7
352909	Viola	Symphony	7
352930	Violin	Philharmonic	8
353677	Bass	Symphony	7
353680	Viola	Symphony	7
353688	Cello	Concert 3	3
353740	Violin	Concert 3	3
354370	Violin	Philharmonic	8
354448	Cello	Concert 2	2

ID NO	INST	GROUP	PRD
354875	Violin	Concert 3	3
354953	Violin	Symphony	7
355066	Violin	Sinfonia	9
355149	Cello	Sinfonia	9
355191	Violin	Concert 3	3
355552	Violin	Concert 3	3
355585	Viola	Concert 3	3
355592	Violin	Sinfonia	9
355913	Violin	Concert 2	2
356128	Violin	Concert 2	2
356274	TBD	Chamber	1
356634	Cello	Symphony	7
357068	Violin	Concert 3	3
357267	Violin	Concert 3	3
357463	Violin	Concert 2	2
357482	Violin	Concert 3	3
357494	Violin	Concert 2	2
357900	Bass	Philharmonic	8
358275	Violin	Concert 3	3
358476	Violin	Sinfonia	9
359065	Violin	Concert 2	2
359178	Violin	Concert 2	2
359256	Violin	Concert 2	2
359318	Cello	Symphony	7
360226	Violin	Sinfonia	9
361829	Violin	Concert 2	2
364127	Violin	Philharmonic	8
364439	Viola	Symphony	7
365428	Cello	Concert 3	3
365488	Violin	Concert 2	2
365946	Cello	Symphony	7
366022	Violin	Concert 2	2
366101	Cello	Concert 3	3
366357	Violin	Concert 3	3
366416	Violin	Concert 2	2
366449	Viola	Concert 3	3
367138	Violin	Concert 3	3
367140	Viola	Concert 3	3
369182	Cello	Concert 3	3
369338	Viola	Sinfonia	9
370999	Violin	Philharmonic	8
371080	Viola	Concert 3	3

ID NO	INST	GROUP	PRD
371704	Violin	Concert 2	2
372006	Violin	Concert 3	3
372521	Violin	Concert 3	3
372539	Cello	Concert 3	3
372879	Cello	Concert 2	2
373799	Cello	Chamber	1
374608	Violin	Philharmonic	8
377016	Cello	Concert 2	2
390356	Cello	Symphony	7
401247	Viola	Philharmonic	8
404130	Viola	Concert 2	2
406326	Viola	Concert 2	2
409805	Violin	Concert 2	2
412464	Violin	Concert 3	3
413580	Violin	Concert 2	2
414008	Violin	Sinfonia	9
417069	Violin	Sinfonia	9
418768	Viola	Philharmonic	8
418778	Viola	Symphony	7
422175	Violin	Symphony	7
426047	Violin	Philharmonic	8
427749	Bass	Sinfonia	9
430232	Violin	Philharmonic	8
432240	Violin	Sinfonia	9
432490	Viola	Sinfonia	9
432749	Violin	Concert 3	3
439268	Viola	Concert 2	2
443584	Violin	Symphony	7
453026	Violin	Philharmonic	8
457779	Violin	Concert 3	3
458470	Violin	Concert 3	3
458515	Viola	Philharmonic	8
464280	Viola	Concert 2	2
466026	Viola	Philharmonic	8
471210	Viola	Sinfonia	9
475347	TBD	Chamber	1
476983	Cello	Sinfonia	9
482366	Violin	Philharmonic	8
482438	Violin	Concert 2	2
482997	Violin	Philharmonic	8
483901	Violin	Philharmonic	8
485726	Violin	Concert 2	2

ID NO	INST	GROUP	PRD
494658	Cello	Chamber	1
497369	Viola	Chamber	1
501602	Violin	Symphony	7